

MAIN CASE No: **M.A.C.M.A No.759 of 2024**
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	22-12-2025	<u>GPK,J</u> None appears for the appellant .post on 23.12.2025 B/O vsv	

--	--	--	--

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

--	--	--	--